INDIAN SCHOOL AL BURAIMI FEE SCHEDULE 2022 - 2023
S.LNo Description KG1 & K. LIT& 1 V&V VL VIL& Vil IN&X
Qtr-1 Qtr-11 Qtr-1V Qur-1 Qu-11_| Q-1 | Qu-1v Qtr-1 Qur-11_| Qu-1_| Qur-1v Qtr-1 Qur-11_| Q-1 | Qu-1v Qtr-1 Q-1 | Qu-11 | Qur-1v
Apr - June_[July- Sep Lm- Dec |Jan-Mar_[Apr-June |July-Sep  |Oct-Dec  |Jan-Mar |[Apr-June |July-Sep |Oct-Dec |Jan-Mar [Apr-June [Juby-Sep |Oct-Dec  [Jan-Mar [Apr-June |July-Sep [Oct-Dec  [Jan- Mar
1_|Tution Fee 105.000 105.000 105.000 105.000 114.000 114.000 114.000 114.000 120.000 120.000 120.000 120.000 126.000 126.000 126.000 126.000 132.000 132.000 132.000 132.000
2 Term Fee 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000
ination Fee 35.000 37.000 37.000 37.000 42.000
4 A Fee 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000
Total 160.000 105.000 115.000 105.000 171.000 114.000 124.000 114.000 177.000 120.000 130.000 120.000 183.000 126.000 136.000 126.000 194.000 132.000 142.000 132.000
Total 485.000 523.000 547.000 571.000 600.000
Refundable Deposit (First time)
{R.O.100/- 260.000 271.000 277.000 283.000 294.000
Infrastructure Development fund
Ro.50/-( 310.000 321.000 327.000 333.000 344.000
| Documents Required During Submission of Filled in Registration Form:
1 Passport Copy & Resident card copy of the student & Parents (Father & Mother) with valid omani visa page
2 5 Passport size photographs of the student
3 Birth Certificate copy
4 Immunization/ Vaccination card copy
5 Gifta book for the School Library (Suitable for children)
6 Original T.C from previous School
7 Progress report (Mark list) of the previous school
8  House Electricity Bill
FEE STRUCTURE 2022-2023
KG 1
S.I.No FEE DETAILS April May June July August Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb March
R.O. R.O. R.O. R.O. R.O. R.O. R.O. R.O. R.O. R.O. R.O. R.O.
1 |Tution Fee (R.0.33/- Monthly) 35.000 35.000 35.000 35.000 35.000 35.000 35.000 35.000 35.000 35.000 35.000 35.000
2 |Term Fee (R.0.10/- Half Yearly) 10.000 10.000
3 ination Fee 35.000
4 |Admission Fee 10.000
90.000 35.000 35.000 35.000 35.000 35.000 45.000 35.000 35.000 35.000 35.000 35.000
Total
Total 485.000
Refundable Deposit (First time) R.0.100/- 190.000 [ [ |
Infrastructure Devel, fund Ro.50/- 240.000 | | |
| Documents Required During Submission of Filled in Registration Form:
1 Passport Copy & Resident card copy of the student & Parents (Father & Mother) with valid omani visa page
2 5 Passport size photographs of the student
3 Birth Certificate copy
4  Immunization/ Vaccination card copy
5  Gift a book for the School Library (Suitable for children)
6  House Electricity Bill
FEE STRUCTURE 2022-2023
KG II
S.I.No FEE DETAILS April May June July August Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb March
R.O. R.O. R.O. R.O. R.O. R.O. R.O. R.O. R.O. R.O. R.O. R.O.
1 |Tution Fee (R.0.33/- hly) 35.000 35.000 35.000 35.000 35.000 35.000 35.000 35.000 35.000 35.000 35.000 35.000
2 |Term Fee (R.0.10/- Half Yearly) 10.000 10.000
3 ion Fee 35.000
4 |Ad Fee 10.000
90.000 35.000 35.000 35.000 35.000 35.000 45.000 35.000 35.000 35.000 35.000 35.000
Total
Total 485.000
fundable Deposit (First time) R.0.100/- 190.000
Infrastructure Devel fund Ro.50/-(Refundable) 240.000
FEE STRUCTURE 2022-2023
CLASSES LII & ITT
S.I.No FEE DETAILS —
April May June July August Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb March
R.O. R.O. R.O. R.O. R.O. R.O. R.O. R.O. R.O. R.O. R.O. R.O.
1 [Tution Fee 38.000 38.000 38.000 38.000 38.000 38.000 38.000 38.000 38.000 38.000 38.000 38.000
2 |Term Fee (R.0.10/- Half Yearly) 10.000 10.000
3 ion Fee 37.000
4 |Admission Fee 10.000
95.000 38.000 38.000 38.000 38.000 38.000 48.000 38.000 38.000 38.000 38.000 38.000
Total
Total 523.000
Refundable Deposit (First time) R.0.100/- 195.000 [ [ [
|Infrastructure Development fund Ro.50/-( 245.000 ] | l




FEE STRUCTURE 2022-2023

CLASSES IV & V
S.I.No FEE DETAILS April May June July August Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb March
R.O. R.O. R.O. R.O. R.O. R.O. R.O. R.O. R.O. R.O. R.O. R.O.
1 |Tution Fee 40.000 40.000 40.000 40.000 40.000 40.000 40.000 40.000 40.000 40.000 40.000 40.000
2 |Term Fee (R.0.10/- Half Yearly) 10.000 10.000
3 [Evaluation Fee 37.000
4 |Admission Fee 10.000
97.000 40.000 40.000 40.000 40.000 40.000 50.000 40.000 40.000 40.000 40.000 40.000
Total
Total 547.000
Refundable Deposit (First time) R.0.100/- 197.000
Infrastructure Development fund Ro.50/-(
Refundable) 247.000
| Documents Required During Submission of Filled in Registration Form:
Il Passport Copy & Resident card copy of the student & Parents (Father & Mother) with valid omani visa page
1 5 Passport size photographs of the student
2 Birth Certificate copy
3 Immunization/ Vaccination card copy
4  Gift a book for the School Library (Suitable for children)
5  Original T.C from previous School
6  Progress report (Mark list) of the previous school
7  House electricity Bill
FEE STRUCTURE 2022-2023
CLASSES VI, VII & VIII
S.I.No FEE DETAILS April May June July August Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb March
R.O. R.O. R.O. R.O. R.O. R.O. R.O. R.O. R.O. R.O. R.O. R.O.
1 |[Tution Fee 42.000 42.000 | 42.000 | 42.000 | 42.000 | 42.000 | 42.000 | 42.000 | 42.000 | 42.000 | 42.000 | 42.000
2 |Term Fee (R.0.10/- Half Yearly) 10.000 10.000
3 |Exa Fee 37.000
4 |Admission Fee 10.000
99.000( 42.000] 42.000] 42.000[ 42.000| 42.000 52.000( 42.000| 42.000f 42.000[ 42.000| 42.000
Total
Total 571.000
[Refundable Deposit (First time) R.0.100/- 199.000
Infrastructure Development fund Ro.50/-
Refundable) 249.000
Note:
|  Documents Required During Submission of Filled in Registration Form:
Il Passport Copy & Resident card copy of the student & Parents (Father & Mother) with valid omani visa page
1 5 Passport size photographs of the student
2 Birth Certificate copy
3 Immunization/ Vaccination card copy
4 Gift a book for the School Library (Suitable for children)
5  Original T.C from previous School
6  Progress report (Mark list) of the previous school
7  House electricity Bill
FEE STRUCTURE 2022-2023 I
CLASSES IX & X
S.I.No FEE DETAILS April May June July August Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb March
R.O. R.O. R.O. R.O. R.O. R.O. R.O. R.O. R.O. R.O. R.O. R.O.
1 |Tution Fee 44.000 44.000 44.000 44.000 44.000 44.000 44.000 44.000 44.000 44.000 44.000 44.000
2 |Term Fee (R.0.10/- Half Yearly) 10.000 10.000
3 |Evaluation Fee 42.000
4 |Admission Fee 10.000
Total| 106.000 44.000 44.000 44.000 44.000 44.000 54.000 44.000 44.000 44.000 44.000 44.000
600.000
Refundable Deposit (First time)
R.0.100/- 206.000
Ro.50/-(Non Refundable) 256.000
| Total
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Documents Required During Submission of Filled in Registration Form:
Passport Copy & Resident card copy of the student & Parents (Father & Mother) with valid omani visa page
5 Passport size photographs of the student

Birth Certificate copy

Immunization/ Vaccination card copy
Gift a book for School Library

Original T.C from previous School

Progress report (Mark list) of the previous school

House electricity Bill




